10.05.2022.                  
AMOUNT 
NHCPIMPR0002169- 
Rs.4,41,720 /-   
NTPPIMPR0004551-    
Rs.1,76,903/-                        
PHYSICAL POSSESSION      
DATE-  24.08.2023                              
AMOUNT on 
possession date- 
NTPPIMPR0004551-
Rs.235917/-(Rs-Two 
lakh thirty five 
thousand nine 
hundred And 
seventeen only), 
NHCPIMPR0002169-
Rs.616,075.00/-(Rs- 
Six lakh sixteen 
thousand seventy five 
only). 

All that piece and 
parcel of Land area 
admeasuring 500sq.ft 
&build up area 
admeasuring 371sq.ft 
on plot no.27C, 
Gat.no.169, mouje 
shirgaon, Tal - maval, 
pune- 410506 within 
the city/village limits 
of shirgaon registration 
sub-district pune and